
Local contacts at ISOLDE

Local help by ISOLDE post-docs and PhD students:

Task Name Email
Seminars Simon Lechner Simon.Lechner@cern.ch
Visitors Patrick MacGregor Patrick.MacGregor@cern.ch
Water Bottles b.508 Simon Lechner Simon.Lechner@cern.ch
Summer Students Frank Browne Frank.Browne@cern.ch
Radioactive Sources Frank Browne Frank.Browne@cern.ch
Vacuum Pumps Tim Lellinger Tim.Lellinger@cern.ch
GE Detectors & CAEN DAQ Michail Athanasakis

Zixuan Yue
Michail.Athanasakis@cern.ch
Zixuan.Yue@cern.ch

Leak Tester Peter Plattner Peter.Plattner@cern.ch
LN2 Dewar Maintenance &
User Cryogenics

Lukas Nies Lukas.Nies@cern.ch

Gas Bottles Juliana Schell Juliana.Schell@cern.ch
Chemical Cabinet b.508 Juliana Schell Juliana.Schell@cern.ch
Social Media Zoe Favier

Louis Lalanne
Monika Piersa-
Solkowska

Zoe.Favier@cern.ch
Louis.Lalanne@cern.ch
Monika.Piersa@cern.ch

Workshop b.508 Peter Plattner Peter.Plattner@cern.ch
Transporting equipment Your local contacts +

Hanne
Safety Your local contacts +

Hanne
Safety equipment (gloves, glasses,
etc)

Hanne Heylen Hanne.Heylen@cern.ch

Safety contacts for setups and beamlines:

For all setups If Applicable
Responsible
for:

General
safety

Electrical
safety

Lifting &
Heights

Chemicals Cryogenics RF fields DC
magnetic
fields

Lasers Other

GLM J. Schell J. Schell J. Schell J. Schell J. Schell N/A N/A N/A J. Schell

GHM J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

J. G. Martins
Correa

N/A N/A N/A J. G. Martins
Correa

LA1/LA2 H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen N/A H.Heylen

COLLAPS L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

L.Vazquez
Rodriguez

CRIS L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne L. Lalanne

ISOLTRAP C. Schweiger C. Schweiger C. Schweiger C. Schweiger C. Schweiger C. Schweiger C.
Schweiger

C. Schweiger C. Schweiger

IDS C. Page C. Page C. Page N/A C. Page N/A N/A N/A N/A
TAS E. Nacher E. Nacher E. Nacher E. Nacher E. Nacher N/A N/A N/A E. Nacher

VITO M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M. Kowalska M.
Kowalska

M. Kowalska M. Kowalska

WISArD J. Su J. Su J. Su N/A J. Su J. Su J. Su N/A J. Su

MIRACLS S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner S. Lechner

ISS P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

P.
MacGregor

MINIBALL F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne F. Browne

Scattering
Chamber

O.
Tengblad

O.
Tengblad

O.
Tengblad

O. Tengblad O. Tengblad O.
Tengblad

O. Tengblad O.
Tengblad

O.
Tengblad



Other HIE-
ISOLDE
Experiments

H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen H.Heylen


